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COMPANY NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL REP'S NME

Abba Construction
6963-1 Business Park Blvd. N., Jacksonville, FL  
32256 904-886-2990 estimating@abbaconstruction.com Jerry Althouse

Accent Air & Electric, Inc. P.O. Box 426 Belleview, FL  34421 352-266-0929 accentair1@gmail.com Marcos Hernandez

Air Ideal, Inc. 324 Grey Owl Run, Chuluota, FL  32766 407-761-0400
bgentry@airidealinc.com; 
brandon@airidealinc.com Brandon Gentry

Andrews Paving, Inc. 6327 NW 123 Place, Gainesville, FL 32653 386-462-1115 office@andrewspavinginc.com Ron Andrews

Anglin Construction 622 SE 2nd Street, Gainesville, FL  32601 352-376-4089 pete@anglinconstructionco.com Peter Poulos

BBI Construction Managmenet, Inc. 4639 NW 53rd Ave., Gainesville, FL  32653 352-338-2073 dennis@bbi‐cm.com Dennis Ramsey

Bill Williams Air Conditioning & Heating, 
Inc. 3562 Lenox Avenue, Jacksonville, FL  32236 904-387-0491 bwacbthompson@aol.com Bill Thompson

BWI Companies P.O. Box 1328, Plymouth, FL  32768 850-264-8672 dennisbunkley@bwicompanies.com Dennis Bunkley

CC Borden Construction 1059 Rosselle St, Jacksonville, FL  32224 904-354-3458 ccborden@ccborden.com Scott Gadsby

Dennis Shepherd Electric, Inc. 205 Waler Way, #8, St. Augustine, FL  32066 904-808-1333 shepinc33d@bellsouth.net Dennis Shepherd

E. Vaughn Rivers Construction, Inc. 1882 Bellair Boulevard, Orange Park, FL  32073 904-264-0123
estimating@riversconstruction.com; 
mark@riversconstruction.com Mark Staschke

EBL Partners 1482 Rail Head Boulevard, Naples, FL  34110 305-767-3213 llavergne@eblpartners.com Luis Lavergne

Grower Structures 315 Crescent Court East, Brandenton, FL  34208 941-896-7860 rseybold@tampabay.rr.com Robert Seybold, Jr.

Harrell Construction Co., Inc.
4185 Sunbeam Rd Bldg 200, Jacksonville, FL  
32257 904-739-5700 byouker@harrell‐construction.con Bill Youker
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Mandese White Construction
4011NW 43rd Street, Suite B, Gainesville, FL  
32606 352-373-8883 estimating@mandesewhite.com Lou Mandese

Nooney Construction, Inc.
12058 San Jose Blvd. #202, Jacksonville, FL  
32223 904-260-5124 ricknooney@yahoo.com Rick Nooney

Peachee Construction
6205 New Tampa Highway, Lakeland, FL   
33815 863-687-2730 dstickney@peacheeconstruction.com David Stickney

Perillo & Associates LLC 2780 Lincoln Place, Wesley Chapel, FL  33544 813-994-7663 mike@perilloandassociates.com Mike Calderone

Pinnacle CSG 528 East Park Ave., Tallahassee, FL 850-412-9387 winchesterr@pinnaclecsg.com Richard Winchester

Pipeline Contractors, Inc. 2117 N. Temple Ave, Starke, FL  32091 904-964-2019 ray@pipelinecontractorsinc.com Ray Daily

RAM Construction & Development 20 Ram Boulevard, Midway, FL  32343 850-671-7267 hannin@ramflorida.com Heath Annin

Rough Brothers 5513 Vine Street, Cincinnati, OH, 45217 678-316-0635 jparris@roughbros.com James Parris

Ryan Fitzgerald Construction P.O. Box 526, Mt. Dora, FL  32756 407-920-0599 jeff@rfc95.com Jeff Warren

Scherer Construction 2504 NW 71st Place, Gainesville, FL  32653 352-371-1417 anneritter@scherernfl.com Anne Ritter

Shine & Company, Inc.
25687 W. US Highway 27, High Springs, FL  
32643 386-454-2034 jason.shine@shinecompanyinc.com Jason Shine

Slack Construction, Inc. 2611 145 8th Ave, Ocala, FL  34470 352-622-9568
lisat@slackconstruction.com; 
mikes@slackconstruction.com Michael Slack

Stonhard 1000 East Park Ave., Maple Shade, NJ  08052 904-248-8539 rroberts@stonhard.com Richard Roberts

Stuppy Construction P.O. Box 12456, North Kansas City, MO  64116 803-760-8847 ndevaney@stuppy.com Neil Devaney

The Brentwood Co., Inc.
101 SW 140th Terrace Suite A, Newberry, FL  
32669 352-495-3851

tbrentw@bellsouth.net; 
brent@brentwoodcompany.com Brent Taylor

Torode Electric P.O. Box 997, Starke, FL  32091 904-966-0241 tesi2004@earthlink.net Richard Torode

West Construction 318 S. Dixie Highway, Lake Worth, FL 904-610-0044 rchaffee@westconstructioninc.net Robert Chaffee III


